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General information about company
Serip code 504340
NSE Symbol
MBSEI Symbol
ISIN INE180MO1033
Name of the CONFIDENCE FINANCE AND TRADING
‘Whether company is SMB No
Class of Sscurity Equity Shares
Type of repart Quarterty
Quanter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2021
Date of allotment / extingnishment (in case Capiial Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date
Sharcholding pattern filed under Regnlation 31 (1) (b)
‘Whether the Histed entity is Public Sector Undentaking (PSL)? No
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Declaration

No.

Particuler

Yea/No

Public

Non Promaoter-
Non Public

Whether the Listed Entity has issucd eny perily paid up shares?

No

No

No

Whether the Listed Entity has ivsued sy Convertible Securitics
7

No

No

No

Whether the Listed Entity has isyusd sny Warmmts ?

Neo

No

Whether the Listed Entity has any sharcs againgt which
depesitory receipts are issued?

No

No

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

No

No

No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwisa
encambered?

No

No

Whether compeny has equity shares with differential voting
rights?

No

No

No

No

Whether the liated entity has ey significant beneficial owner?

No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Nos, Cf

No. of
fully paid

sharsholdems | up equity

shares
held (TV)

No, OF
Partly
. ! :
exquity
shares
held

(¥)

No, OF
gharcy
undu"c_yina
Depository
Receipts

(VD

Total nos,
shareq

held (VIT)
= @V
V)+ (VD)

Sharchplding as 2
% of total oo, of
shares {calculated
as per SCRE,

195 (VI As &
% of (A1B1C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No of Voting (XIV) Righis

Clnss og:
X

Class
oy

Total

Total as &
Yaof

(AHBIC)

@)

1332509

13

1332509

1332509

13

(®)

8317491

8917491

87

917491

B917491

87

cn

©2)

848

10250000

10250000

10230000

10250000
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Fharey
Number of
No. Of No. Of Sheres | Shareholdng , sna % Imnc; Emi:r
No.of  |Underlying | assuming full ukigres theri
S | Shaes [ Ouatnding [ conversion ot M | reumbered | Number of
Catzgory | of YO8 | aderlying |converible | convertible securities ( (XTI E‘;‘?”‘“"
(D aharcholder Cuistending | accuritics and | a8 3 percentapge of An Asd M s
i) "“.ﬁm'ibl" Woramis  |No.Of | diluted share capital) % of 8 of m"“‘mw‘m“w
oo e Wamznts (%) | (AT (VIDHK) An 8 % [ 1o, | iorat | o, | 1ol
(=) of (A+B+(2) (s) | Sharcs |(a) |Shares
held held
(b) ()
Promoter
&
(A) P 13 1332509
Group
(B) Public 87 8916241
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(c1) i
DRs
Sharee held
by
€D | Employes
Trustz
Total 100 10248750
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No, Shercholding | Number of Voting Righty held in each
of asa¥of clazy of securitics (TX)
No. of Partly No, Of Total nos, totsl no, of
Category & Nos, Of fully paid | paid- A heldul sharey No of Voting (XIV) Rights Totml
fir Name of the sharsholdem | up equity |up Degosi (VI = (calculated as wah
B held AV e "”"P:w @y 1557 vin Tl
Clags eg: | Class
held (VD Vit (VD Asa%of X °2 ey Total '\f’om
o~ (A+BHC2) fights
A Teble II - Statoment showing sharcholding pattem of the Promeoter end Premoler Group
(0 Indien
Individusla/Hind
(&) unitivided Famil 1 1150009 1150009 | 11.22 1150009 1150009 | 11.22
(@ ?"3’ ‘?ﬂmﬂ 1 182500 182500 |1.78 182500 182500 | L.7B
Sub-Total
(AX1) 2 1332509 1332509 |13 1332509 1332509 | 13
#3] Forsign
Totel
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
P 2 1332509 1332509 | 13 1332509 1332509 | 13
Group (A=
(ANIHA
@
B Table T - Staternent showing shereholding pattern of the Public shereholder
m Tnstituticms
(3) Non-msti bulicns
1 Inwhividoal
@) oy |6 639270 639270 |64 639270 639270 | 624
shuvs: capital op
to Ra, 2 lakhs.
ia i
ml i viduals ual
shareholders
(afii)) haolding nominal | 30 67280179 6780179 | 65.15 6780179 6780179 | 66.15
share capiral in
excess of Ra. 2
lakhs.
® f“’" 9“‘“” 20 1458042 1498042 |14.62 1498042 1498042 | 14.62
Subr-Total B46 8917491 8917491 |87 B917491 8917491 |87
B)(3)
Totzl Poblic
Sharchplding
®=BXL+ 845 8917491 8917481 |87 8917491 8917491 |87
(B2HE)
@
C Tabls I'V - Siatement showing eharsholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Poblic shareholder
Tortal (
AFBAC2) 248 10256000 10250000 | 160 10250000 10250000 | 100
Total 843 10250000 10250000 | 160 10250000 106250000 | 1060
(A+B+0)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shares
Number of
; pledged or
No. Of No. O Shares - Lockedin |y orsrise
gl ' No, of Underlying w%.ua%' = ahares (X) bered | Number of
Sr Und::rlyl:'lg Undﬁ'lyi.ug tible convertible secumitics (a8 & (X1 ;‘;;Iy shares
* Outstanding Cutstanding “tios and percentage of diluted share Ay Ay e
overible | Warranyy | eCUTtS capital) (XI=(VIF-OOAs | |ogor | [spor |aooadersbiosd
scouTitics 3 No. Of Warrantz a % of (A+B+C2) form (XIV)
x) (i) (a) No. |total | No. | total
(2) | Shares |(g) | Sharea
held held
(b) (b)
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
m Indian
(@) 1122 1150009
@ 1.78 182500
g‘;b'w (A) 13 1332509
(& Foreign
Total
Shareholding
:dmp 13 1332509
Group {(A)=
AXIDHANR)
B Tahle ITT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Puhlic shareholder
(n Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a@) 6.24 638020
(ai)) 66.15 6780179
() 14.62 1498042
?;;b'w (B} 87 2916241
Total Public
Sharsholding
BB+ BT 3916241
(BXZYHBX3)
C Table IV - Statsment showing shareholding pattern of the Nen Promoter- Mon Public shareholder
e . 100 10248750
;‘ntnl (A+BHC 100 10248750
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Individualn/Hindn undivided Family

Searial No,

1

Name of the
Shercholdem (1)

MANOQJ NAGINLAT. JATN

Cliek here 1o go back

BAN (IT)

AADPISE1TR

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
haid (TV)

1150009

1150009

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

Ne. Of shares
underlying
D ..
Receipts (VI)

Taotal noa. shares
held (VID ={IV)+
(Vi (VD)

1150009

1150009

Sharehplding az
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957} {VIII) As a
% of (A+BHCD)

112

1122

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1150009

1150009

Clasa eg'y

Total

1150009

1150009

Total st & % of
Total Voting rights

11.22

11.22

Sherchplding , a8 &
% sssuming full
convermion of
convertibls
pecurities (a8 &
percentage of
dituted share
capital) (XT—
(VI H(XTx(a) As &
% af (A1BHD)

11.22

Numiber of Locked

in shares (XII)

Mo (a)

Az a % of toml
Sheves held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise enoumbered (XIIT)

‘No. (8)
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Asa % of total
Shares held (b)

SHP 30.06.2021.himl

‘Number of equity
shares held in

form (XTV)

1150005

1150009

HRepson for not providing PAN

Rearon for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No,

1

Category

Bodiea Corpotate

Click here to go beck

Name of the
Sharsholders (1)

TARANYA FROJECT FRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (T)

AADCTE274D

Ne. of the
Shareholders (T)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity sheres
held (IV)

182500

182500

Mo, Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No., Of sharcy

Depositary
Beceipts (VI)

Totzl nos. shares
held (VID) = TV)+
OV (VD

182500

182500

Shareholding as &
% of total no. of
ghares (calculatad
us per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of secarities (IX)

Clnss eg: X

182500

182500

Class eg:y

Totsl

182500

182500

Totnlasa % of
Total Voting rights

1.78

1.78

No. {}fsf]:mas

1.78

in shares {XIT)
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Shares held (b) |

MNumber of Shares pledged or otherwise encombered (XIIT)

No. (a)

Ad a % of total
Shaves held (b)

Wumber of cquity
shares held in

i ialized 182500
form (XTV)

182500

Renson for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sharcholder type | Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders helding nominzl share capital in of Ru. 2 lakhs.

Searial No,

1

2

i

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Ehareholders ()

PINKY
BURANA

VISHANK V
PATIL

ILESH
MADHUSUDAN
PATEL

AMBATLAT
JHAVERBHAI
PATEL

SUNILL .

MANO]
VIMALSINGH
PAMECHA

SHANTILAL
MANSUKHLAL
SHAH

PAN (ID)

AVCPEM01Q

BAOPP2450A

DARPF7275L

CTBPFB135P

EOQPSsuor

AAWPPSTETH

ABCES51940

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares hold {IV)

2485245

1458095

467325

415546

250000

245042

186200

Ho. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of sheres
wnderlying
Depeaitory
Receiptn (V1)

Taotnl nea,
ghares held
(VID = (TVy+
(¥ (VD

2483245

1458095

4673235

415546

250000

186200

Shareholding as
a % of todal no,
of shares
(calcnlated s

per SCRR,
1957} (VIID) As
2% of
(A+BHC2)

24.25

14.23

4.56

4.05

244

2.38

1.82

Number of Voting Righis held in each class of secuarities (TX)

Closs eg: X

2485245

1458095

467325

4135546

250000

245042

186200

Class eg:y

Totl

2485245

1458095

467325

415546

2150000

245042

186200

2425

14.23

4.56

4,05

244

2,39

182

24.25

14.23

4.56

4,05

2.44

239

182
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‘Wumber of
exquity gheres
held n 2485245

form (XTV)

1453095

467325

415546

250000

245042

186200

HRepson for not providing PAN

Rearon for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders helding nominzl share capital in of Ru. 2 lakhs.

Searial No,

9

Name of the
Shercholdem (1)

RAVIFRAKASH KANNBHAT MENA

SWARUP GUCHHATT

Chick here to go back

BAN (IT)

BICPM9742G

AHGPG5096R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
haid (TV)

158307

108844

ST4604

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held {V)

Ne. Of shares
underlying
D ..
Receipts (VI)

Taotal noa. shares
held (VI = (IV)+
(Vi (VD)

158307

108844

5774604

Sharehplding az
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957} {VIII) As a
% of (A+BHCD)

1.54

106

56.34

Number of Voting Rights held in sach class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

158307

logg44

5774604

Clasa eg'y

Total

158307

108344

5774604

Total st & % of
Total Voting rights

1.54

Lo&

5634

1.54

L.06

56.34

in shares (XII)

gharea held in
i ialized

158307

form (XTV)

108844
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Reason for not providing PAN

Regson for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No,

3

i

Bodies Corpomts

Bodies Corporate

Bodics Coxporate

Clearing
Members

More than | percentage
of sharsholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Mozc than 1
perceniags of

Category

SHIVEHOR]
CONSTRUCTION
PRIVATE LIMITED

RADISON

PRIVATE LIMITED

LUNKAD
TEXTILES P¥T

AAPCSTAS0L

AAFCR2R1EB

AAACLOTSTA

L

1438702

275500

219500

125384

3974

1660

53706

1438702

275500

219500

125384

3574

1660

53706

14.04

2.69

2.14

122

0.04

0.02

0.52

125384

3674

1660

53706

125384

3974

Los0

33706

122

0.04

0.02

0.52

Shereholdng , a8 &
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
gecuritien (g8 &
perceniage of
dituted ghere
capital} (XI}=

14.04

2.69

2.14

122
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Number of Locked

in ghares (XTI}

No. ()

Asa % of total
Sheres held (b)

Number of equity
lhlf“h?]t!ﬁl

form (XIV)

1438702

275500

219500

974

1660

53706

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for nut

providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No,

Categary

Category / Morc
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Chick here to go back

PAN ()

Total

No. of the
Shercholders (1)

No. of fully peid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1493042

No. Of Parily paid-
up equity sheres
held (V)

No., Of sharcs
mnderlying
Depository
Receipte (VT)

Totel noe. sheres
held (VID) = TV} +
Vi (VD)

1498042

Shereholding as &
% of total no. of
ghares {(caleulated
wi per SCRR,
1957) (VL) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.62

MNumber of Voting Rights held in each clase of secarities (TX)

Class eg; X

1498042

Class gy

1498042

14,62

14.62
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Az s % of toml
Sheves held (b)

Number of equity
Shurey ekt b 1498042
fvrm (XTV)
Renson for not providing PAN

Reazon for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Dwtails of the SBODstails of the registerad ownerDetails of holding/ exerciza of right of the SBQ in the reporting company, whether direct or
m&rwﬁDahnfumhnn!mqmsmmnfmgmﬁnmhensﬁmﬂmthmPANPmspmNn in case of a foreign natienalNationalityNatiomality
{Applicable in cage of Any other is selectedNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality {Applicable in cags of Any other iz
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharegVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any gther distributionBxercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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